
ARLINGTON
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
101 W. Abram St.
817.459.6777

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times           2nd & 4th Mondays

Important Phone Numbers
Library   817.459.6900
Parks & Recreation 817.459.5474
Finance   817.459.6300

Utility Information
TXU Electric  800.242.9113
Time Warner  972.445.5555
Water   817.275.5931
ATMOS Energy  888.286.6700
AT&T   877.238.6891
Trash   817.317.2000

EDUCATION

www.arlingtontx.gov/

LOCATION

20 Miles West of Dallas
25 Miles East of Fort Worth
10 Miles South of Watuga

50 Miles North of Cleburne

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.collincad.org = Collin County Appraisal District

www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax
  

Arlington (Arlington ISD)   1.368

DALLAS-FORT WORTH TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
AMR Corp. (American Airlines)

Bank of America Corp.

Texas Health Resources

Dallas ISD 

Baylor Health Care System

Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Co.

JP Morgan Chase & Co.

UT-Southwestern Medical Center

City of Dallas

HCA North Texas

# of Employees

24,700

20,000

19,230

18,314

17,097

14,126

13,500

13,122

12,836

12,000

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

ARLINGTON ISD
www.aisd.net/
682.867.4611 

Current Estimated Population: 383,112
 Current Median Age of Residents: 33.1

Current Median Household Income: $55,562

Year 2010 2018

Population 365,438 398,112

Median 
Home Price

- $172,436

Housing 
Units

145,194 147,407

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

BEST PLACES TO EAT
Fork In the Road  1821 S Fielder Rd
Halo Hawaiian BBQ &   2613 W Park Row Dr
Poke Bar
The Tipsy Oak    301 E Front St
Hurtado BBQ   205 E Front St
Tin Cup    105 W Abram St
Damian’s Cajun Soul Cafe 185 S Watson Rd 
Bay 34th Street Diner  3330 Matlock Rd
Piranha Killer Ramen  309 Curtis Mathes Way

BEST PARKS  
River Legacy Parks  701 NW Green Oaks Blvd
Richard Greene Linear Park  1601 E Randol Mill Rd
SJ Stoval Park   2800 W Sublett Rd
Clarence Foster Park   4400 Woodland Park Blvd
Tails ‘N Trails Dog Park  950 SE Green Oaks Blvd
Howard Moore Park  2000 Bever Blvd
River Legacy Parks East  1601 NE Green Oaks Blvd
Bob Cooke Park   2025 Craig Hanking Dr
Vandergriff Park   2800 S Center St
Clarence Thompson   1600 Brown Blvd
Bowman Springs Park   7003 W Poly Webb Rd

TOP SHOPPING
The Village at Allen  190 E Stacy Rd Suite 1508
Watters Creek   970 Garden Park Dr
Allen Premium Outlets  820 W Stacy Rd
Twin Creeks Village  906 W McDermott Dr
Fairview Town Center  329 Town Pl
Bethany Park Place  1208-1212 E Bethany Dr
Cottonwood Creek Village 101 N Greenville Ave
McDermott Towne Crossing 1300-1330 W McDermott Dr
Allen Heights Village  1201 E Main St

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS
Southfork Ranch  southforkranch.com
Topgolf    topgolf.com/us/allen
IPIC Fairview   ipic.com
Go Ape   goape.com
Pinstack Allen   pinstackbowl.com
Hydrous   hydrouswakeparks.com
Play Street Museum - Allen playstreetmuseum.com/allen
Whirlyball Laswewhirld  whirlyball.info
Pluckers Wing Bar  pluckers.com


