

ARLINGTON

City-Area Guide



www.arlingtontx.gov/

CITY INFORMATION

City Hall

101 W. Abram St. 817.459.6777

Boards

City Council

Meeting Times 2nd & 4th Mondays

Important Phone Numbers

Library 817.459.6900 Parks & Recreation 817.459.5474 Finance 817.459.6300

Utility Information

 TXU Electric
 800.242.9113

 Time Warner
 972.445.5555

 Water
 817.275.5931

 ATMOS Energy
 888.286.6700

 AT&T
 877.238.6891

 Trash
 817.317.2000

EDUCATION ARLINGTON ISD

www.aisd.net/ 682.867.4611

DEMOGRAPHICS

Current Estimated Population: 383,112 Current Median Age of Residents: 33.1 Current Median Household Income: \$55,562		
Year	2010	2018
Population	365,438	398,112
Median Home Price	-	\$172,436
Housing Units	145,194	147,407
Based on Census information and city website sources		



LOCATION

20 Miles West of Dallas 25 Miles East of Fort Worth 10 Miles South of Watuga 50 Miles North of Cleburne

TAX INFORMATION

City Sales Tax = 8.25% **Property (Ad Valorem) Tax**

Arlington (Arlington ISD) 1.368

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?

Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?

www.collincad.org = Collin County Appraisal District www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Appraisal District

DALLAS-FORT WORTH TOP EMPLOYERS

Company	# of Employees
1. AMR Corp. (American Airlines)	24,700
2. Bank of America Corp.	20,000
3. Texas Health Resources	19,230
4. Dallas ISD	18,314
5. Baylor Health Care System	17,097
6. Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Co.	14,126
7. JP Morgan Chase & Co.	13,500
8. UT-Southwestern Medical Center	13,122
9. City of Dallas	12,836
10. HCA North Texas	12,000

BEST PLACES TO EAT

Fork In the Road Halo Hawaiian BBQ & Poke Bar The Tipsy Oak Hurtado BBQ Tin Cup Damian's Cajun Soul Cafe

Bay 34th Street Diner

Piranha Killer Ramen

1821 S Fielder Rd 2613 W Park Row Dr

301 E Front St 205 E Front St 105 W Abram St 185 S Watson Rd 3330 Matlock Rd 309 Curtis Mathes Way



BEST PARKS

River Legacy Parks
Richard Greene Linear Park
SJ Stoval Park
Clarence Foster Park
Tails 'N Trails Dog Park
Howard Moore Park
River Legacy Parks East
Bob Cooke Park
Vandergriff Park
Clarence Thompson
Bowman Springs Park

701 NW Green Oaks Blvd
1601 E Randol Mill Rd
2800 W Sublett Rd
4400 Woodland Park Blvd
950 SE Green Oaks Blvd
2000 Bever Blvd
1601 NE Green Oaks Blvd
2025 Craig Hanking Dr
2800 S Center St
1600 Brown Blvd
7003 W Poly Webb Rd



TOP SHOPPING

The Village at Allen
Watters Creek
Allen Premium Outlets
Twin Creeks Village
Fairview Town Center
Bethany Park Place
Cottonwood Creek Village
McDermott Towne Crossing
Allen Heights Village

190 E Stacy Rd Suite 1508 970 Garden Park Dr 820 W Stacy Rd 906 W McDermott Dr 329 Town Pl 1208-1212 E Bethany Dr 101 N Greenville Ave 1300-1330 W McDermott Dr 1201 E Main St



MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS

Southfork Ranch
Topgolf
IPIC Fairview
Go Ape
Pinstack Allen
Hydrous
Play Street Museum - Allen
Whirlyball Laswewhirld
Pluckers Wing Bar

southforkranch.com topgolf.com/us/allen ipic.com goape.com pinstackbowl.com hydrouswakeparks.com playstreetmuseum.com/allen whirlyball.info pluckers.com



